Notes
Type
Project
Stand alone unit shown.
3 7/8”
3/8”
•	 Ultrathin 3/8” profile in 6 lengths: 10”, 16”, 23”, 30”, 36”, and 42’’
•	 Switch adjustable CCT : 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K

1 / 4 File Name:BCUC.SPEC_
August 11, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
Ordering Guide
*See ordering code example on page 2
VOLTAGE DRIVER CONTROLS ACCESSORIES (OPT.)
120 120 V 24W 24 W wall plug* TCU touchless control CDP(L) cord & plug* (!)
277 277 V RDE10(L) remote driver enclosure 10'' (!) WCU wireless control wall +LNK(#) joiner linking connector*
UNV universal switch* +LNK6(#) linking connector, 6" *
+LNK12(#) linking connector 12" *
+LNK24(#) linking connector 24" *
+USB USB charging port (5V, 1A max)
Consult factory for other
voltage.
* Max 42" total run length. Available with 120V only.
(!) Specify power cord length; standard lengths 20", 39", 59", 119" (consult
factory for other lengths and lead time). Max 126" total run length per RDE
(100W driver).
* With either touch control for CCT and
Intensity, or PIR vacancy sensor option.
(!) Available cord lengths are 2ft, 4ft, 8ft and 15ft, please specify (Ex.: CDP(8)).
Only available with RDE10. 10' power cord supplied if CDP not selected.
* Connectors for system run  mounting category. See page 2 for configuration
examples.
BCUC 90
PRODUCT ID CONFIGURATION LENGTH * CRI FINISH MOUNTING
BCUC Undercabinet STA stand alone 10(#) 10" (QTY) 90 90 CRI W white SS Surface Mount
RUN system run 16(#) 16" (QTY) BLK black
23(#) 23" (QTY)
30(#) 30" (QTY)
36(#) 36" (QTY)
42(#) 42" (QTY)
* Multiple choice lengths option available with Run mounting category.
24W remote wall plug supporting Max 42” total run length.
100W remote enclosure supporting Max 126” total run length.
Nominal dimension. Allow space for touchless control unit per
individual unit or at end of run (see p.2 configurations).
SINGLE LUMINAIRE CONFIGURATION
BCUC-16''
Ordering example: BCUC-STA-16(1)-90-W-SS-120-24W
SYSTEM RUN CONFIGURATION
BCUC-16''
LNK6-linking connector 6'' (opt.)
BCUC-16''
Ordering example: BCUC-RUN-16(2)-90-W-SS-120-24W-TCU-LNK6(1) for system run shown with one 6" linking connector.
1.14”
.91”
.35”
SYSTEM RUN CONFIGURATION
BCUC-16''
LNK - Joiner linking
connector (opt)
BCUC-16''
Ordering example: BCUC-RUN-16(2)+30(1)-90-W-120-RDE10(20)-TCU+LNK(1)+LNK6(2)+USB for
system run shown with USB option, two 6" linking connectors and one joiner connector.
USB port
BCUC-30''
LNK6-linking connector 6'' (opt.)
loose wire connecting directly to j-box
RDE10 - remote enclosure
(20) - 20'' power
cord length (L)
24W wall plug
available (optional)
24W wall plug
Touchless control - 0.82" included per
individual unit or at the beginning of run
Touchless control - 0.82" included per individual unit or at
the beginning of run
Touchless control - 0.82" included per indi-
vidual unit or at the beginning of run
SURFACEUNDERCABINET
© 2016 Axis Lighting Inc.
1 . 8 0 0 . 2 6 3 . 2 9 4 7
[T] 514 . 9 4 8 . 6 27 2
Product design and development is an ongoing process at
Axis Lighting. We reserve the right to change specifications.
Contact Axis for the latest product information.
2 / 4 File Name:BCUC.SPEC_
August 11, 2023 a x i s l i g h t i n g . c o m
CONSTRUCTION
Housing Extruded aluminum
End Cap ABS
Light Guide PMMA
Lens Diffused acrylic
ELECTRICAL
Power supply 24V low voltage safe for all under cabinet units; 24W
remote wall plug supporting maximum of 42’’ total
system run length.
Adjustability Master control for switch selectable CCT and brightness
for entire system run
Input Voltage 120V, 277V, UNV.
Incorporating these components may have limitations or affect the
length of the luminaire. Please contact factory for more details.
CONTROLS
LED SYSTEM
CRI 	 Minimum 90 color rendering index
CCT 	 Choice of 2700K, 3000K, 3500K and 4000K
LED life 	 Minimum 50,000h with 70% of lumen
	 maintenance in 250C ambient temperature, in
	 compliance with IES LM-70
	 testing measurements.
Thermal	 Aluminium housing acting as the heat sink
management	 to maximize life.
FIXTURE AND ACCESSORIES
ON/OFF ROCKER SWITCH
MOUNTING HOLE (x2)
FIXTURE
POWER INDICATOR
(INDIVIDUAL UNIT)